T B kR T MFE NG RSB WE R

2022 4£ 03 A 31 H

Pt Bohr . P TTIREURIN RB A & X AN

i % I E HoAth mng &t 1
XU IR ) o i 5, 150. 00 3,1800. 00 467.93 8,482.07
XL IR 4,841.00 3, 600. 00 494. 27 7,946. 73
Xl — 33k W& 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 445. 61 7, 486. 39
X1 [ES 4, 532. 00 3, 400. 00 460. 61 7,471.39
XIEF [CES 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 415. 61 7,516. 39

XA [ES 4, 532. 00 3, 400. 00 415. 61 7,516. 39
X e 4, 532. 00 3, 400. 00 445. 61 7, 486. 39
palpay e GES 4, 532. 00 3, 400. 00 445, 61 7, 486. 39
X1 H4h 4, 300. 00 2,900. 00 426. 18 6, 773. 82
XU Jo X 3, 700. 00 2, 400. 00 402. 24 5, 697. 76
x| 57 FEBNE 3, 700. 00 2, 400. 00 423.18 5, 676. 82
ERpEUT LT 3, 300. 00 2, 000. 00 402. 24 4,897.76
R G HEETF 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097.76
XI5 HANR 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097. 76
Wk ANGR 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097.76
Bk HE VAV NYNA 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097.76
XIZE3E TANR 3, 300. 00 800. 00 4,100. 00
XIHER AR 3, 300. 00 3, 400. 00 402. 24 6, 297. 76
XI5 kgl 3, 300. 00 3, 400. 00 402. 24 6, 297. 76
X4 & B R 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 402. 24 5,497. 76
X RER 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 402. 24 5,497. 76
X4 AR 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 402. 24 5,497. 76
XA ANG 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 402. 24 5,497. 76
XIS E KETENR 3, 000. 00 100. 00 3, 100. 00
XIFER KETIEANG 3, 000. 00 100. 00 3, 100. 00
VN KETIEANR 3, 000. 00 100. 00 3, 100. 00
XEL THEANR 3, 100. 00 3, 100. 00
e TEANR 2, 700. 00 2, 700. 00
FRE 2R THEANR 2, 400. 00 2, 400. 00
XI| £ HE BA 3, 200. 00 1, 400. 00 160. 00 401. 64 4,358. 36 | 20221F2 4 T %
X1 3 BA 7 3, 200. 00 1, 400. 00 200. 00 401. 64 4,398. 36 | 20224F21 4 T. ¥
XUARIR (SN 3,200. 00 1, 400. 00 200. 00 401. 64 4,398.36 | 20224E2 A1 T.¥%
X &2 KB A 7 3, 200. 00 900. 00 160. 00 401. 64 3,858.36 | 20224F2 A4 T ¥
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%4 % TH FMLs FHoAth me &t ik
X ERE (SN 3, 200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 401. 64 3,898.36 | 2022421 4 1. %
et ﬂ&w& 3, 200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 350. 29 3,949. 71 | 20224F2H 4 T.#¢
pilbilpa JSSJEB)\E' » 3, 200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 401. 64 3,898.36 | 20224E2 4 T
XI|TF-#E -~ MM% , 3, 200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 401. 64 3,898.36 | 20224FE2 4 T
X HRfE M3 BA 7 3, 200. 00 900. 00 160. 00 401. 64 3,858.36 | 20224F2 /1 LA
XIEIR WIZBA R 3, 200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 401. 64 3,898.36 | 20224F2 1 I
Iz T A A 3, 200. 00 900. 00 401. 64 3,698. 36 | 20224E2 4 4 T. %
XIRAS 1W3Z BA 7 3,200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 401. 64 3,898. 36 | 20224E2 7 4 T.¥%
IR 2k 13Z A 71 3,200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 401. 64 3,898.36 | 2022423 # T.¥t
X F i P (S AUNA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 160. 00 401. 64 3,858. 36 | 20224E2 1 i 1%t
MR P (S AUNA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 350. 29 3,949. 71 | 202242 4y T %
X7k H I A 52 3, 200. 00 900. 00 160. 00 401. 64 3,858.36 | 20224E2 1 T. %
Z R} I A 5 3, 200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 350. 29 3,949. 71 | 20224F2 3 fp I
JA (54N 3, 200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 350. 29 3,949. 71 | 20224F2 4 T %
XI55 it WIZ BA 5 3, 200. 00 900. 00 160. 00 401. 64 3,858. 36 | 20224E2 1 i L%t
X B MK RA 7 3, 200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 401. 64 3,898.36 | 20224E2 14 T
Btk IZBA A 3, 200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 350. 29 3,949. 71 | 20224E2 3 4 1%t
XIE5E I BA 7 3, 200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 401. 64 3,898.36 | 20224F2 4 T
XIHREE (S AUNA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 160. 00 401. 64 3, 858.36 | 202242 4 T
BN (S AUNA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 160. 00 401. 64 3,858. 36 | 20224F2H i L ¥
FLigR B BA A 3, 200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 401. 64 3,898.36 | 20224F2 At T %
X 5K R ERIER 3, 000. 00 1, 100. 00 180. 00 401. 64 3,878.36 | 20224F2 Aty T
e v A s =RIER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 180. 00 401. 64 3,478.36 | 20224E2 A4 T
X1 [a) 4 I EHRER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 210. 00 401. 64 3,508.36 | 20224F2 4 4 T %
XIS B EHRIER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 210. 00 350. 29 3,559. 71 | 20224F2 A 4 T. %
XI| K FHip s ERER 3,000. 00 700. 00 180. 00 401. 64 3,478.36 | 20224F2 A4 T#
R e e Bis=ERIER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 210. 00 401. 64 3,508.36 | 20224F2 [ 4 T %
X B EHRER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 180. 00 401. 64 3,478.36 | 20224F2 1 T
X298 BB ERIER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 210. 00 401. 64 3,508. 36 | 2022424 4 T %
XIFEAX R ERIER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 60. 00 401. 64 3,358.36 | 20224F2 A4 T %
X1 B ERIER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 60. 00 401. 64 3,358. 36 | 20224F2 7 4y ¥
X *T 4, 300. 00 4,300. 00 | 20224E2 A 43 T.%
EEfERL T 3, 200. 00 400. 00 3,600. 00 | 20224F2 7 f ¥
Z=nE &I 3, 200. 00 3,200. 00 | 2022427 4 T
Xz AFLERIETIEAN R 3, 500. 00 3,500. 00 | 20224E2 1 # L%
XK AFLEIETIEANR 3, 300. 00 3,300. 00 | 20224E2 34 T. %
HF2W, E3M




s

- W%

T

A

A

{ ek it ik

i FERK R EE IR 3, 100. 00 3,100. 00 | 20226F2 43 1%

ﬁ%\% » 2&;2&73@1:1’%)3’53’ 2, 500. 00 200. 00 2,700. 00 | 20224F2 1 43 1. %

BRI o 3\3§1ﬁj@1¢}\5 2, 700. 00 2,700.00 | 20225233 T3
R FHEME R 3, 500. 00

3, 500. 00
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WA X HE R

20224E3 5

MBRAL: BEH TS B4z T

WILE AR RitH HIE ENEE RitH
~ BERA 6,951,789.41| 20,438,611.19 LEXH 706,152.99 2,431,540.23
HAA 6,951,789.41| 20,413,549.19 AR R A 276.00 1,237.00
Pyl 1,666,682.05|  4,711,322.15 [ B R 2 430, 2 R 276.00 1,237.00
T 698,443.57 1,892,420.31 SE MR E B4 IR 382,655.53 1,147,966.59
] e iR e 4k 3,915,663.79| 11,796,806.73 HERE 327,973.96 1,231,678.14
K= 671,000.00 2,013,000.00 HAb2E A -4,752.50 50,658.50
ﬁ;mzé;é?tl&)\ 25,062.00 UNA=EE -7,400.00 26,600.00
RERK EZWRN 83.33 2,194,969.99 Yk &4 9% 2,400.00 21,024.00
ABE 83.33 2,194,969.99 HoAth 247.50 3,034.50
REEEE 83.33|  2,194,969.99|=. HHHTH 287,947.45 954,507.40
=, Bk 148,861.39 T 4 64,938.14 194,949.00
HAt e F i 148,861.39 FoAth & 22 K B 52 N 177,942.70 622,274.80
A 28 148,861.39 BARN T 40,900.00 131,500.00
NI ON HAth A R 92,044.86 381,398.46
HAteN 408,598.94 807,853.07 RPN AE RS 44,997.84 109,376.34
R BN 341,682.94 688,309.07 INAR 2,141.40 7,466.20
RS L ON 35,646.00 69,764.00 KR B 988.39 3,194.24
EHEREAN 31,270.00 49,780.00 Hr1H %% 30,651.23 91,953.69
ARIE -Lilk: Y ON 1e48 2 4,940.00 4,940.00
R EH I % 880.00 4,640.00
RN 6,700.00
LWk 6,350.00
M B3 R 5% 465.59 7,039.47
oAt 2% F 5,000.00 5,000.00
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WA X HE R

MBI ERS - HApL: T
BT gL ity S H EAY ZitH

‘ ~ VLA ] 2 5,000.00 5,000.00

=, Hihz 1,506.00 143,966.78

HAth 1,506.00 143,966.78

RIS 956.00 142,847.78

37 7 7 EE Bl 4% B 550.00 1,119.00

M9, H&EF 2L 687,786.44 5,334,476.60

=k oS 167,891.32 697,185.18

ERRE 8,271.00 8,271.00

HB P4 88,991.50 373,255.50

HE LFRS)LE* 2,500.00 2,500.00

NG E AN 1,283.22|  2,626,192.07

WELEH 1,283.22 2,626,192.07

IRIEE 1,468.79 6,928.17

AFLRHELES 6,694.00 42,411.55

EARALR 263,339.39 675,621.29

AR 97,839.80 167,008.46

ER 165,499.59 508,612.83

FRE 2,000.00 2,500.00

TSR 4 2,000.00 2,500.00

T8 e & 107,400.00

TH B 150.00 7,388.00

HoAh AR T 9 3T H 145,197.22 784,823.84

EH R H 17,400.00 41,000.00

HoAth 18,961.96 56,969.67

27T FL3T FTENHMA: 2022-04-15

(@IRER7EED |




BN X HE AR

20224E3 4
R AL ﬁyfﬁﬁﬁ@% AL T
BT AR BitH XA HAK 2%
BT B 2 7,151.46 22,370.37
\Ax 101,683.80 101,683.80
JLERE S 562,800.00
B R REBEE 119,600.00| 55,173,200.00
N B R ME 15,000.00 138,657.69
ErEgEH 123,657.69
ZERBEAY 123,657.69
IR T RE61 5 68,325.30
B #1765 55,332.39
& A 15,000.00 15,000.00
IABNE. B 15,000.00 15,000.00
L W05k 15,000.00 15,000.00
L ON =47y 7,360,471.68| 23,590,295.64 A 64,176,348.70

1,317,992.8}; '
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W & W X

4

R

~ 20224E3 8

Wl MHES | Hhr 5

el B /S m o= BAS# | XHEH | £ @
0 NS 0.00 0.00 698.50
1 12022-03-01 | [03. 0114 43 17 5 A R i35 7 K v AL vy 2% 0.00 400.00 298.50
2 |2022-03-01 |[03. 01788 R 221 $¥D5-015 (XIRi3C) 900.00 0.00 1,198.50
3 |2022-03-02 A ELITIRIAE 20,000.00 0.00 21,198.50
4 |2022-03-02 [[03. 0214 4 T =¥ BEFE 4 finvh 2% 0.00 400.00 20,798.50
5 |2022-03-03 [03. 03144 PO 74T B8 e kT #F 2 0.00 800.00 19,998.50
6 |2022-03-03 [[03. 03]4Hh R 4x& I A KM 2 0.00 120.00 19,878.50
7 |2022-03-04 g;gsg&%@iﬁ%zozlmzﬁ 2021 H 0.00 737.50 19,141.00
8 |2022-03-04 {[%03.04]4&@’&1&%&2022@3)%—12)%{6}5ﬁ%ﬂu@ 614.60 0.00 19,755.60
9 |2022-03-04 %%g%ﬁm%ﬁ%ﬁﬂm&ﬁmiﬁ@"Mi Z 0.00 200.00 19,555.60
10 |2022-03-04 | [03. 0414 X B4 K IR 19 & 0.00 500.00 19,055.60
11 |2022-03-07 f%}ggﬁm%%%ﬁ*Wiﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁ"‘ﬂé G 0.00 200.00 18,855.60
12 |2022-03-07 | [03. 0714 X1 B2 3T f i 5K & /&t ) & 0.00 500.00 18,355.60
13 12022-03-07 ;3@ 0714 Hi A0 2 K R B SR HEZE I S B Y o 28 44 0.00 150.00 18.205.60
14 [2022-03-10 %g%ﬁﬁtﬁlfﬂﬁﬁEF#%””}F%ML%EJ% 0.00 500.00 17,705.60
15 |2022-03-10 ;’fiﬂﬁg SIAIHHRAE BN S IR BRI N 0.00 1,350.00 16,355.60
16 |2022-03-10|[03. 10]143. 813 %154 2V&E 3) TAE A R TAMIE 0.00 300.00 16,055.60
17 12022-03-11 | [03. 11145433 3R AR ORVE o0 FE v B ATL N et 3% 0.00 225.00 15,830.60
18 12022-03-11|[03. 1114 88 Hi T 55 5 i e 1) 4 0.00 500.00 15,330.60
19 {2022-03-11|[03. 1114 XN K B R 19 & 0.00 500.00 14,830.60
20 |2022-03-11 %%ggﬁmﬁg%ﬁy”ﬁ%ﬁmgﬁﬁ"“ﬂﬁ & 0.00 200.00 14,630.60
21 |2022-03-11 Q%ﬁg]Hzozwiﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ%g%ﬁ 0.00 235.00 14,395.60
22 2022-03-11 gf{é;]HZOZZEL%Eﬁé?EE%%ﬁ%i% 0.00 956.00 13,439.60
23 |2022-03-11 éﬁé%&iﬁfgozmiﬁﬁﬁﬁw% PHEER 0.00 850.00 12,589.60
24 |2022-03-11 |[03. 111444 LI B = e 3% 0.00 890.00 11,699.60
95 [2022-03-11 |L03- 11T 70 = TR MR 22 e S I L RC 4 5 0.00 186.00 11.513.60
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W & K X

4

R

20224E3 H

MREBLL RHH TS Bfr: g
FElBGH | W E BAEH | Xthe&m & 4

26 2022-03-111 [03. 11T RARMA20224F B $ S N E 7 737.50 0.00 12,251.10
27 12022-03-21 | [03. 21 14 RRI% HT = NG #F  2¢ F 0.00 930.00 11,321.10
28 |2022-03-22 ([03. 221 fF Ir A =M FM A SCE 28 0.00 77.40 11,243.70
29 |2022-03-22 %;22]4&%&557&}“ BRI Bebh20224F3 R 61.00 0.00 11,304.70
30 12022-03.22 E.Eo:;} 221 KRR R R X B2 2022463 H 43 61.00 0.00 11,365.70
31 |2022-03-22 ;’3' 221X R BRI RR K RB2022F3 H 48 61.00 0.00 11,426.70
32 [2022-03-22 ;g%g%g&g;;fgggﬁﬂ PR IRA R KRR 61.00 0.00 11,487.70
33 2022-03-22 |[03. 22] W R A K R X B84 20224E3 A 173 8 3% 61.00 0.00 11,548.70
34 |2022-03-23 2%23]4#2022@&EE%EM&WH%}E%%B&% 0.00 600.00 10,948.70
35 |2022-03-23 | [03. 23] fF I AKRREITENML. HENPEFENS B 0.00 558.00 10,390.70
36 |2022-03-23 |[03. 23] /A ¥ 20224F B 38 S N =+ 526.80 0.00 10,917.50
37 |2022-03-23|[03. 23] {44 T =$CBEFEZE hnith 3% 0.00 221.50 10,696.00
38 2022-03-23 | [03. 23] {7 SERFAR S5 0 ERIE LR R 4E 15 2 10.00 52.00 10,644.00
39 |2022-03-25 [1%0312‘;’%;? CREERRLIE” IRRIB AR 0.00 1,210.00 9,434.00
% |soieps) VA RO ERR SRR a0 Gl 900.00 0.00 10,334.00
41, |z A R G GG Gt 900.00 0.00 11,234.00
42 |2022-03-29 | [03. 2914 43R 53 K E AL TEBH IR ARES 1) 1 9% 0.00 960.00 10,274.00
43 12022-03-30 [03. 301t & REZME BN 4= % H 0.00 550.00 9,724.00
44 |2022-03-30 | [03. 301444 221638 2= finph 2% 0.00 1,000.00 8,724.00
45 |2022-03-31 | EREH B LT 000 _+“"820000f, 524.00

i 24, 883. 90 \ TR

&
éﬁﬁﬁ}\g@% P

LIS

FEATTRE R /J\fﬂ

& .,25“ 058. 4047 \

FoW FH2mW

ITENE#E: 2022-04-15

A




H

T X

4

R

20224E3
IRRERANL: ﬁ%ﬁ?% BAL: T
F5 El;?ﬂ fik = B N & B X H &M £ W
0 WHIA 0.00 0.00| 146,335,132.47
1 | 2022-03-02 |HZA RIS 0.00 20,000.00| 146,315,132.47
2 | 2022-03-02 |[01.27}kak 1 A 43 A& 5,000.00 0.00| 146,320,132.47
3 | 202203-02 |[02.23)kc3k 2 A& 5,000.00 0.00| 146,325,132.47
4 | 2022-03-02 |[03.02]IRA LA (R & 12,000.00 0.00| 146,337,132.47
5 | 2022-03-02 |[03.02]i #2021 5 4 H & 10,100.00 0.00| 146,347,232.47
6 | ZoRasny |5 eI A S P e 0.00 16,800.00| 146,330,432.47
7 | 2022-03-03 |[03.03]420224F B #5272 = Rk 2 0.00 3,300.00| 146,327,132.47
8 | 2022-03-03 |[03.03]f %8 2 B it 2 0.00 1,400.00| 146,325,732.47
9 | 2022-03-03 |[03.03]45 2 ML AR ARE 4 40,000.00 0.00| 146,365732.47
10 | 2022-03-03 |[03.03Hc#bk KL AR RIE L 18,000.00 0.00| 146,383,732.47
11 | 2022-03-03 |[03.031f B AR A 720225528 4 T 0.00 3,200.00| 146,380,532.47
12 | 2022-03-03 |[03.03fH 4 ZiGBRA H25 4 T % 0.00 98,695.75| 146,281,836.72
13 | 2022-03-03 |[03.03]fH4 ZHUYS 22 2 $fE A2 63 T 0.00 35,114.95| 146,246,721.77
14 | 2022-03-03 |[03.03]44 4 T27 YT 0.00 10,700.00| 146,236,021.77
15 | 2022-03-03 |[03.03f1 A3t BMTAEA R2 4 T % 0.00 15,700.00| 146,220,321.77
16 | 2022-03-03 |[03.03]H4 #he A2 44 T % 0.00 3,500.00| 146,216,821.77
17 | 2022-03-07 |[03.071 X B A R NEKIED . 1L 0.00 5,300.00| 146,211,521.77
18| 2oz [ IR ERESERORE e RO T 0.00 12,240.00| 146,199,281.77
19 | SEeabacy (lEe L IREER SR ELC e o R ik 0.00 10,000.00| 146,189,281.77
20 | 2022-03-11 |[03.A1VKHHTHF bHI 135 TE it 76 30 0.00 6,405.00| 146,182,876.77
21 | 2022-03-11 |[03.11}4 HF3% B et 23 30 0.00 3,800.00| 146,179,076.77
22 | 200msd (oSS B RRISHERRE RS FR 0.00 20,000.00| 146,159,076.77
25 [ gogmieety | I EETEREEER L 0.00 10,000.00| 146,149,076.77
24 [ 20pouasy [t IR EEREERIS RS R 0.00 10,000.00| 146,139,076.77
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R

T W X

HoH R

20224E3H

RERAL RAHES -
FEl B W OB BN & B | Xt e £ W
75 | 2ogagmery | N TR B R b A & B 0.00 10,000.00| 146,129,076.77
26 | 20220811 |l AN REAMRMEIEREMA-148 FR AT 0.00 10,000.00| 146,119,076.77
27 | 2022-03-11 |PSANPRERNEIEREME- 0197 =515 0.00 10,000.00| 146,109,076.77
28 | 2npogn-ty (| NS QS NN R A 0.00 10,000.00| 146,099,076.77
29 | 2022-03-11 {[03. 11/ XBH: AR EIHBALAR 5 (RIE S 0.00 17,400.00| 146,081,676.77
30 | 2022-03-11 |[10.26]KXSHA 10 H 4 2,200.00 0.00| 146,083,876.77
31 | 2022-03-11 |[10.26] KRS KA 103 P4 2,000.00 0.00| 146,085,876.77
32 | 2022-03-11 |[10.261 XA 10 (7% 1,600.00 0.00| 146,087,476.77
33 | 2022-03-11 |[11.23)icROEA11 5 4 Hide 2,200.00 0.00| 146,089,676.77
34 | 2022-03-11 |[11.23)icxBRZ 11 A 7% 2,000.00 0.00| 146,091,676.77
35 | 2022-03-11 |[11.23)icRbREZ 11 A 74 1,600.00 0.00| 146,093,276.77
36 | 2022-03-11 |[12.24] i RBREZ 123 fo T4 2,200.00 0.00| 146,095,476.77
37 | 2022-03-11 |[12.24]iXBREZ 123 A& 2,000.00 0.00| 146,097,476.77
38 | 2022-03-11 |[12.24]icRSREZ 125 BT & 1,600.00 0.00| 146,099,076.77
39 | 2022-03-11 |[03. 1K FEA20224E1 . 28 4 7,200.00 0.00| 146,106,276.77
40 | 2022-03-15 |[03.15}F AT 5 R AlBt i 5 T A2 FUB 46 22 0.00 2,000.00| 146,104,276.77
4 | zopaigmdn |- ARRIE SR L A 0.00 7,573.16| 146,096,703.61
42 | 2022-03-15 |[03.15} 3 AR E 15 TAZFUH 4 22 0.00 2,219.63| 146,004,483.98
43 | 2022-03-15 |[03.15]1H P BEAT AR T b 0.00 2,094.00| 146,092,389.98
44 | 2022-03-15 |[03.15}72 Ak bh e 15 B 0 90 P 0.00 4,940.00| 146,087,449.98
45 | 2022-03-15 |[03.15}fHS s 8 TAR R WA 12 0.00 40,152.00| 146,047,297.98
46 | 2022-03-15 |[03.16}fF R SREAL TR R ALAELE TARTUB I 2 0.00 2,000.00| 146,045,297.98
47 | 2022-03-15 |[03.15}H 513 b s e T AR TR ) 20 0.00 5,563.18| 146,039,734.80
48 | 2022-03-15 ({0315} AuT4h ) LIE R 6 T A2 Tl 43 0.00 2,000.00| 146,037,734.80
4 | 26p2:00:s |l BB HRGRalA, B 0.00 110,056.60| 145,927,678.20
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20224E3H

WA RHES whr 5
s H f“;ﬂ 5 it = W AN & X H & M ® 0

50 | 2022-03-18 |[03.18]{31/b 34 5 RS 8 0.00 3,000.00| 145,924,678.20
51 | 2022-03-18 ﬁggg%%%ig?;‘ﬁgg?E‘Jggzﬂgﬂﬁﬁ 40,000.00 0.00| 145,964,678.20
2 | 20z2aidAp J T B o8 o RV EIIIGR! GERO) T 24,000.00 0.00| 145,988,678.20
53 | 2022-03-18 |[03.18]0H PRI B20226E1 /1 . 25 4 33 2 B 17,540.00 0.00| 146,006,218.20
54 | 2022-03-18 |[03.18]0H M RIER20224E1 . 2 frAFEm s 18,270.00 0.00| 146,024,488.20
55 | 2022-03-22 [[03.22147 %A R3AH T % 0.00 64,983.00| 145,959,505.20
56 | 2022-03-22 |[03.22]KFIE A RALRA A B 24 3,221.12 0.00| 145,962,726.32
57 | 2022-03-22 |[03.22]KFiZ A A28 B4R 369.74 0.00| 145,963,096.06
58 | 2022-03-22 ([03.22H4 A TAEARIAH IR 0.00 43537.20| 145,919,558.86
59 | 2022-03-22 [[03. 22114 R A RIAH TH 0.00 34,586.56| 145,884,972.30
60 | 2022-03-22 |[03.2214 TEA R3A 4 T ¥ 0.00 8,200.00| 145,876,772.30
61 | 2022-03-22 |[03 22147k TAEA R3F 4T3 0.00 9,300.00| 145,867,472.30
62 | 2022-03-22 |[03.22)4iB Sk A B3 34 iE3H8) 0.00 40,900.00| 145,826,572.30
63 | 2022-03-22 |[03. 220 K Z LM A3 H AN 0.00 880.00| 145,825,692.30
64 | 2022-03-23 ({03 23}/ & RABMM T A RS (LT 0.00 13,112.00| 145,812,580.30
65 | 2022-03-23 |[03 23} R Z AW &30 B E S NIRAT 2 0.00 956.00| 145,811,624.30
66 | 2022-03-23 |[03.23]1 2% 7 B Rk FE TR 22 F 0.00 1,200.00| 145,810,424.30
67 | 2022-03-23 |[03 23} ASEERSEI 4R A R ANFES 2 0.00 550.00| 145,809,874.30
68 | 2022-03-23 |[03.23)fF SCALIE M4k LBk 2 B (FTHO 0.00 1,608.00| 145,808,266.30
69 | 2022-03-24 [[03.2414 702 K HE2 A 43 Pl i 2 0.00 465.59| 145,807,800.71
70 | 2022-03-24 |[03 24118 2242 2 7hA KBE2F 4 F 15 30 B 146 3 0.00 470.35| 145,807,330.36
71 | 2022-03-24 |[03 24} 32 5 4y e i 2 0.00 41.00 145.807,289.36
72 | 2022-03-24 |[03. 241 ¥ B2 A 4 P i 2 0.00 41.00| 145,807,248.36
73 | 2022-03-24 [[03.24)4 R 2eBb2 5 4 i 2 0.00 41.00| 145,807,207.36
74 | 2022-03-24 [[03.24H XIS, R34 s 0.00 482.46| 145,806,724.90
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75 | 2022-03-24"{[03:341 ik 4 1202 14F B Ui 3 4 B0 0.00 16,800.00| 145,789,924.90
76 | 2022-03-24 ({03 24118 R A 1A KAEMADHEIF 4 th 2t 0.00 8.25| 145,789,916.65
77 | 2022-03-24 (103241 SHLE RALH A BIBF 4yl 3 0.00 366.09| 145,789,550.56
78 | 2022-03-24 |[03.2414 T B35k 3 44 2 0.00 100.65| 145,789,449.91
79 | 2022-03-24 |[03. 24} NSRS L (KOS A fh 0.00 111.47| 145,789,338 .44
80 | 2022-03-24 |[03. 24} 447183 A 3 st 0.00 50.99| 145789,287.45
81 | 2022-03-24 |[03.24) 3R b33 A 4 i 2 0.00 93.97| 145789,193.48
82 | 2022-03-24 |[03.24}4 R BX Hebh3 S 44t 2t 0.00 303.57| 145,788,889.91
83 | 2022-03-24 |[03.24)HiA S MU B BR L3 A 4 0.00 397.51| 145,788,492.40
84 | 2022-03-24 |[03 2414 % A3 4 s 0.00 73.22| 14578841918
85 | 2022-03-24 |[03.2414 3k IE S L3 4 2 0.00 227.79| 145,788,191.39
86 | 2022-03-24 |[03.2414 S ALI 53 fy et 0.00 1,691.01| 145,786,500.38
87 | 2022-03-24 |[03 2414 R B3 A 4y e 0.00 80.77| 145786,419.61
88 | 2022-03-24 {0324} 1A KBES A (st 2t 0.00 088.39| 145,785,431.22
89 | 2022-03-24 |[03.24)F1R /N iS5 = K HAL3 I 4 o 3 0.00 1212.62| 145784,218.60
90 | 2022-03-24 |[03.24) >R HIBE6 5424353 44 L 2 0.00 1715.39| 145782,503.21
91 | 2022-03-24 |[03. 24} H A3 A 1 et 0.00 5,460.45| 145,777,042.76
92 | 2022-03-24 |[03.24 118 T EHATIAKIEIA B 0.00 4631.21| 145772,411.55
93 | 2022-03-24 |[03.24 ) IEH B ML #3437 3t 0.00 16,484.96| 145,755,926.59
94 | 2022-03-24 |[03 24) =N A S 3,870.00 0.00| 145,759,796.59
95 | 2022-03-24 |[03. 24)KEH NI A L 3,870.00 0.00| 145,763,666.59
9 |2022-03-25 [Bo2INWRHERERTHEERRA AR 0.00 10,000,000.00| 135,763,666.59
97 | 2022-03-25 |[03.25)iE ke 10,000.00 0.00| 135,773,666.59
98 | 20EGugs |, ot R R AR L R 99,175.73 0.00| 135,872,842.32
99 | 2022-03-25 [[Q32SM UM E BN EHBRETRATIAY 22,000.00 0.00| 135,894,842.32
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100 | 2022-03-25[03 25 ]t Scik3 A f L 1,600.00 0.00| 135,896,442.32
101 | 2022-03-25 |[03.25]c175 R20224£3 3 4+ il 4,000.00 0.00| 135,900,442.32
102 | 2022-03-25 |fHeEk#% 0.00 10,000.00| 135,890,442.32
108 | 2002:08-95 |5 oML AMARTRI AR BT = MEED 2 7,256.70 0.00| 135,897,699.02
104 | 2022-03-25 |[03.25)/ REEEREHIRATIA % 15,000.00 0.00| 135912,699.02
105 | 2022-03-25 |[03.25] A3k . 25 B2 3,380.00 0.00| 135916,079.02
106 | 2022-03-25 |[03 25}t 2 fiFa % 12,890.00 0.00| 135,928,969.02
107 | 2022-03-25 |[03.25]ickh i 32 A 4y UL ER 30 12,890.00 0.00| 135,941,859.02
108 | 2022-03-25 |[03.25)cAeFkssi1 A+ 2 Gk Rbeha 1,892.00 0.00| 135,943,751.02
105 {80p2:6:38 [T - IOSIRESSO TR ERICH o, S 297,620.18 0.00| 136,241,371.20
130'] 2622-55.35 S NP MR ERAL EreRE I 108,717.21 0.00| 136,350,088.41
111 26ggeae2s [l DR R A 10,000.00 0.00| 136,360,088.41
11| 26g%0gs |00 ARl R A TG 8,395.20 0.00| 136,368,483.61
118} 20050826, e 1 LA e 22a e B 18,900.00 0.00| 136,387,383.61
114 | 2022-03-25 |[03.25]Ek & 22022461 8 . 28 B4 25,630.00 0.00| 136,413,013.61
115 | 2022-03-25 |[03.25)csf 1L 76 (KB % A2 43 7 4Rl 50,727.60 0.00| 136,463741.21
116 | 2022-03-25 |[03.25]5csf LL 76 X B % 202 43 7 44 20 21 50,727.60 0.00| 136,514,468.81
117 | 2022032 ([ZBERMERSRBRIRLI SRRSAAMEL | 5514 725 14 0.00| 142,329,200.95
118 | 2022-03-29 |[03.29]fFef Ltk A T3 4k 0.00 46,732.40| 142,282,468.55
119 | 2022:08:29 [ 2ot AR EANRREA R 1B RTR 1SH Fith 0.00 2,400.00| 142,280,068.55
120 | 20920320 | 2PN ARERASFISRAA, BAR. 0.00 98,449.30| 142,181,619.25
121 | 20za0a-n |EEIRARRIAIES U SiRaSoh 343,157.20 0.00| 142,524,776.45
122 | 2022-03-30 |[03.30]Mc3 ¥ 48447 56 — B REAE AR &1 29,962.65 0.00| 142,554,739.10
123 | 2022-03-30 |[03.30]KE B4R 17— 2 BE Tk R 8 24,455.46 0.00| 142,579,194.56
124 | 2022-03-30 |[03.30]442010-20204 B JR 1 47 Rk 30l 0.00 97,830.80| 142,481,354.76
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125 | 2022-03-30"{[03.30120214F BE"eh A"l ¢ 4 175 SR AN 0.00|  3,355,500.00| 139,125,854.76
126 | 2022-03-30 |[03.30]4 T 74847 85 — B B A 4RI &1 7,813.78 0.00| 139,133,668.54
127 | 2022-03-30 |[03.30]/"£:20224E 1« 2 fraF a3 13,000.00 0.00| 139,146,668.54
198 || 0iz-ve-g8 |t S MRttt ZRURT 7,460.00 0.00| 139,154,128.54
129 | 2022-03-30 |[03.30]ic3 ¥ 4547 55 — B BEAEAICRI &1 13,384.25 0.00| 139,167,512.79
130 | 2022-03-30 g’gf%gﬁmﬁﬁgffffm@%%‘:HE%WOZZE 0.00 69,200.00| 139,098,312.79
191 | 2shegnan (TRt e SRO—E. TRau SN 0.00 15,000.00| 139,083,312.79
132 | 2022-03-30 |[03.30}447 4 it 2 0.00 62.00| 139,083,250.79
133 | 2022-03-30 |[03.30)F 428 434 AR 0.00 414.62| 139,082,836.17
134 | 2022-03-30 |[03.30] 482 5 63 1 B8 B 7 ot 2 0.00 83,786.92| 138,999,049.25
135 | 2022-03-30 |[03.30}4 42 43 B 7=t 0.00 244,187.04| 138,754,862.21
156 goprpaey | SN BREEs T AR OR 0.00 67,599.62| 138,687,262.59
137 | 2022-03-30 |[03.30]c% 7 647 55 — B B AR &1 9,357.32 0.00| 138,696,619.91
138 | 2022-03-30 |[03.30]c k2 3/ 4Rkt 4 2 7,266.00 0.00| 138,703,885.91
139 | 2022-03-30 |[03.30]c k2 37 4k bk 3,262.00 0.00| 138,707,147.91
140 | 2022-03-30 |[03.30 Ak IE2F « A K. kI, BRI 74,229.86 0.00| 138,781,377.77
141 | 2022-03-30 |[05.24 ]tk 554 s 1,600.00 0.00| 138,782,977.77
142 | 2022-03-30 |[05.24]i 0 W5 A A% 3,200.00 0.00| 138,786,177.77
143 | 2022-03-30 |[06.24 )it k567 fr % 1,600.00 0.00| 138,787,777.77
144 | 2022-03-30 |[06.24]i i 6 44 F e 3,200.00 0.00| 138,790,977.77
145 | 2022-03-30 |[07 26}t k57 A % 1,600.00 0.00| 138,792,577.77
146 | 2022-03-30 |[07.26]i i B %7 A Hy 4 3,200.00 0.00| 138,795,777.77
147 | 2022-03-30 |[12.24]kcie 12 7% 36,000.00 0.00| 138,831,777.77
148 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27}ik 2 B A S 9,200.00 0.00| 138,840,977.77
149 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27c E BB A % 3,280.00 0.00| 138,844,257.77
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150 | 2022-03-30 o1 -27]ﬂﬁ£%§§1 A& 2,300.00 0.00| 138,846,557.77
151 | 2022-03-30 ([01.27|WE TR A1 A4 & 4,420.00 0.00| 138,850,977.77
152 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27]¥™M-FHF1 B Fi & 9,200.00 0.00( 138,860,177.77
153 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27]4&F LTl B #HEFEE 1 A0S 1,680.00 0.00( 138,861,857.77
154 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27]4x = LT B #EEBER 18 B4 1,800.00 0.00( 138,863,657.77
155 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27]dk#E 1 B a4 36,000.00 0.00( 138,899,657.77
156 | 2022-03-30 ([01.27]Y5/& Fig1 A& 1,400.00 0.00| 138,901,057.77
157 | 2022-03-30 ([01.27]BFHE21 A& 5,400.00 0.00| 138,906,457.77
158 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27]¥ k&1 H 4 FR & 4,200.00 0.00| 138,910,657.77
159 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27]¥sex13% k1 H 4 Fi 4 9,680.00 0.00( 138,920,337.77
160 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27]¥se %%k 1 B 434k % 32 2% 9,680.00 0.00( 138,930,017.77
161 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27]Wcx)#Z1 A i & 770.00 0.00( 138,930,787.77
162 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27]¥ =T EA1 B W& 3,100.00 0.00( 138,933,887.77
163 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27]¥ KA1 H r#i & 3,100.00 0.00| 138,936,987.77
164 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27]¥5 A1 B 43 F0 & 3,300.00 0.00| 138,940,287.77
165 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27]Wckt: 21 B 4 FL & 6,300.00 0.00| 138,946,587.77
166 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27]1Wcx)/b3k1 A 4 F & 3,600.00 0.00| 138,950,187.77
167 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27]4#k B ¥#1 H B4 14,272.00 0.00| 138,964,459.77
168 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27)¥3EEFEA A W& 12,840.00 0.00( 138,977,299.77
169 | 2022-03-30 [[01.27]¥e#%TEHE1 B K& 3,300.00 0.00| 138,980,599.77
170 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27]¥x# T iE28 W& 3,300.00 0.00| 138,983,899.77
171 | 2022-03-30 |([01.271F iiE1 A3 4 1,700.00 0.00( 138,985,599.77
172 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27]ZF H&4E1 B Hr & 3,600.00 0.00| 138,989,199.77
173 | 2022-03-30 [[02.211 it Scxk2 A 43 Fl & 1,600.00 0.00( 138,990,799.77
174 | 2022-03-30 |[02.23]x EWxFE2H Wil & 3,280.00 0.00| 138,994,079.77
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175 | 2022-03-30 ([02.23)#x EBedE2 A 44 2,300.00 0.00| 138,996,379.77
176 | 2022-03-30 |[02.23]4x 2 WAl 4 4,862.00 0.00| 139,001,241.77
177 | 2022-03-30 |[02.23]Hcm M2 A 4 H& 9,200.00 0.00| 139,010,441.77
178 | 2022-03-30 |[02.23)WtH LLi T B RS T 23 A & 1,680.00 0.00| 139,012,121.77
179 | 2022-03-30 |[02.23)#zH LLiTh B R FEEEE 23 A& 1,800.00 0.00| 139,013,921.77
180 | 2022-03-30 ([02.23]#f& k2 A 4y H 4 1,400.00 0.00| 139,015,321.77
181 | 2022-03-30 ([02.23] M2 A 434 5,400.00 0.00| 139,020,721.77
182 | 2022-03-30 |[02.23]#e3k kK28 44 4,200.00 0.00| 139,024,921.77
183 | 2022-03-30 |[02.23]#ex%k 28 44 9,680.00 0.00| 139,034,601.77
184 | 2022-03-30 |[02.23]ex1 %7k 2 A 434l 4 22 2% 9,680.00 0.00| 139,044,281.77
185 | 2022-03-30 |([02.23]4xIMA2 1 437 & 770.00 0.00| 139,045,051.77
186 | 2022-03-30 |[02.23 K24 ## & 3,100.00 0.00| 139,048,151.77
187 | 2022-03-30 |[02.23]ix & A2 thHi & 3,100.00 0.00| 139,051,251.77
188 | 2022-03-30 [02.23]WcHt B2 A 434 6,300.00 0.00| 139,057,551.77
189 | 2022-03-30 ([02.23)c#k B2 A 4 H 4 14,272.00 0.00| 139,071,823.77
190 | 2022-03-30 |[02.23)#e3&EE2 A #r S 12,840.00 0.00| 139,084,663.77
191 | 2022-03-30 |[02.23) B i t:2 A 434 1,700.00 0.00| 139,086,363.77
192 | 2022-03-30 |[02.23]4 # W 1202241 A # FL kb 2= 442.00 0.00| 139,086,805.77
193 | 2022-03-30 |[02.23]#c B ik t:2 A 4 F 4 2,700.00 0.00| 139,089,505.77
194 | 2022-03-30 |[03.22]4k it K E20214E8 A -12 7 M F 4 8,000.00 0.00| 139,097,505.77
195 | 2022-03-30 |[03.22]i ¥ #3%E20214E8 A-12 7 ) FiL4: 16,000.00 0.00| 139,113,505.77
196 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27]45 %R 1 A 44 800.00 0.00| 139,114,305.77
197 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27]E &4k 1 A & 6,240.00 0.00| 139,120,545.77
198 | 2022-03-30 |[02.23)#ei& & #k2 A # A4 6,240.00 0.00| 139,126,785.77
199 | 2022-03-30 |[02.23]¥iE5E2 A 4 800.00 0.00| 139,127,585.77

8T 13T FTERHEMA: 2022-04-15 [ J4E#MF])



W AT

B X

HoH R

202243

WRBAL: BHNBES A T
Fs H ﬁﬂ ?ﬁi‘ = N X H &M % G|

200 | 2022-03-30 |03 241 3R B S 800.00 0.00| 139,128,385.77
201 | 2022-03-30 |[01.27 i/ BT 1 7 43 e 5,600.00 0.00| 139,133,985.77
202 | 2022-03-30 |[01. 275k 5i1 A (34 4,200.00 0.00| 139,138,185.77
203 | 2022-03-30 |[02.23)kk B2 3 % 2,780.00 0.00| 139,140,965.77
204 | 2022-03-30 |[02. 2315k E2 A 14 A 2,550.00 0.00| 139,143,515.77
205 | 2022-03-30 |(02. 23 EHF2 3 fh 4 3,780.00 0.00| 139,147,295.77
206 | 2022-03-30 |[02.23 ikt Hi#e2 3 f % 2,000.00 0.00| 139,149,295.77
207 | 2022-03-30 |[02. 23]k RS2 5 434 3,100.00 0.00| 139,152,395.77
208 | 2022-03-30 |[02.231/BBEIT2 A Hy TS 5,600.00 0.00| 139,157,995.77
209 | 2022-03-30 |[02.23)icshsi2 7t 4,200.00 0.00| 139,162,195.77
210 | 2022-03-30 |(03 2413413 7 14 Fide 2,100.00 0.00| 139,164,295.77
211 | 2022-03-30 |03 241 i 4413 A f S 2,100.00 0.00| 139,166,395.77
gaz | Zozoigagn |ELIEEGE CRILITIRAKOU- @R oH 4,600.00 0.00| 139,170,995.77
213 | 2022-03-30 |[03. 244473 f IS 2,300.00 0.00| 139,173,295.77
214 | 2022-03-30 |[03.2413kE43A HS 2,300.00 0.00| 139,175,595.77
215 | 2022-03-30 |[03.24] i I3 A G 5,560.00 0.00| 139,181,155.77
216 | 2022-03-30 |[03.241eZ %3 A L% 2,780.00 0.00| 139,183,935.77
217 | 2022-03-30 |[03.241c% 437 prFi% 2,780.00 0.00| 139,186,715.77
218 | 2022-03-30 |[03. 24175763 7 1 Fide 2,550.00 0.00 139,189,265.77
219 | 2022-03-30 |03 24 ikt =3 A HrFI%: 2,550.00 0.00| 139,191,815.77
220 | 2022-03-30 |[03.24] A K53 At 2,420.00 0.00| 139,194,235.77
221 | 2022-03-30 |[03 241K BIA (3 9,000.00 0.00| 139,203,235.77
222 | 2022-03-30 |03 24115173 A % 1,400.00 0.00| 139,204,635.77
223 | 2022-03-30 |[03.241ic5/N R pa 4 1,200.00 0.00| 139,205,835.77
224 | 2022-03-30 |03 241k FIAR3 A H R4 4,200.00 0.00| 139,210,035.77
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225 | 2022-03-30"|[03 241 R REAS A 14 814 3,200.00 0.00| 139,213,235.77
226 | 2022-03-30 |[03.24 13 A S 3,800.00 0.00| 139,217,035.77
227 | 2022-03-30 |[03 24131 4i3 A fh A4 770.00 0.00| 139,217,805.77
228 | 2022-03-30 |03 241 e BE3 A 44 Fde 3,100.00 0.00| 139,220,905.77
229 | 2022-03-30 |03 244 FEFBE3 A 4474 3,100.00 0.00| 139,224,005.77
230 | 2022-03-30 |03 2414 FE NS 3 A 144 3,100.00 0.00| 139,227,105.77
231 | 2022-03-30 |[03. 2411 B HEIA B AL 4,600.00 0.00| 139,231,705.77
232 | 2022-03-30 |(03 241k BEAS3 A (3 HI S 3,200.00 0.00| 139,234,905.77
233 | 2022-03-30 |(03 24 RIS HES A 44 B de 19,440.00 0.00| 139,254,345.77
234 | 2022-03-30 |[03.241Hr I3 43 + HuFE & 1,600.00 0.00| 139,255,945.77
235 | 2022-03-30 |[03 241 HH B A 14+ A & 2,320.00 0.00| 139,258,265.77
266 | 20p2:08-60 || S U TS Ce ORI aIR A ST 1,620.00 0.00| 139,259,885.77
237 | 2022-03-30 ([03. 24 B3 A 43+ H0HE & 380.00 0.00| 139,260,265.77
238 | 2022-03-30 |[03. 241543 7 IS 4,200.00 0.00| 139,264,465.77
239 | 2022-03-30 |[01.271He= 1 A A% 5,270.00 0.00| 139,269,735.77
240 | 2022-03-30 |[01. 271k #TT1 5 14 5,500.00 0.00| 139,275,235.77
241 | 2022-03-30 |[02 231 sS4 A (RIS 6,900.00 0.00| 139,282,135.77
242 | 2022-03-30 |[02. 233k 25 fh A de 3,280.00 0.00| 139,285,415.77
243 | 2022-03-30 |[02. 23R M2 A 14 A 5,500.00 0.00| 139,290,915.77
244 | 2022-03-30 |[03 241kt B3 A 14 6,180.00 0.00| 139,297,095.77
245 | 2022-03-30 |(03 241 eBRRIES A 1S 6,560.00 0.00| 139,303,655.77
246 | 2022-03-30 |[03 241 TR 3A BhFIS 4,400.00 0.00| 139,308,055.77
247 | 2022-03-30 |[03.24HeoRHETI3 A 4 Hi e 5,500.00 0.00| 139,313,555.77
248 | 2022-03-30 |[03.24]Hc 48 AR Hi e 3,780.00 0.00| 139,317,335.77
249 | 2022-03-30 |[03.241HeHEIZRES A A HI e 2,800.00 0.00| 139,320,135.77
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‘ 202243 7

LA R TS A
e BN W= BEA&HW | Te® £ W
250 | 2022-03-30 |[03.24]sx#x 3 #He3 FH MFH S 2,000.00 0.00| 139,322,135.77
251 | 2022-03-30 |[03.24]x B E3A B & 3,300.00 0.00| 139,325,435.77
252 | 2022-03-30 ([03.24]UsPRfT4E3 A S 3,000.00 0.00| 139,328,435.77
253 | 2022-03-30 ([03.24]ix ¢ HiZL3 A M4 3,000.00 0.00| 139,331,435.77
254 | 2022-03-31 ([03.31]4x RAERIT KHFHEFI R 75,000.00 0.00| 139,406,435.77
255 | 2022-03-31 |[03.3 1M 4 L4175 — T BRI & 325.67 0.00| 139,406,761.44
256 | 2022-03-31 |[03.31]Ht R RAHBKIT AT HUARAT B — T BRI & 82.29 0.00| 139,406,843.73
257 | 2022-03-31 |[03.31]{ R RITHE — T EFHF L 0.80 0.00| 139,406,844.53
258 | 2022-03-31 |[03.31]t RAERITEHE —FHEFHF L 1,527.56 0.00( 139,408,372.09
259 | 2022-03-31 |[03.31]it MR B s & 4R1T 28 — AR 3F 2 33,868.42 0.00| 139,442,240.51
260 | 2022-03-31 |[[03.31]eR ML 4RAT R AAF B 51 B, 99,687.50 0.00| 139,541,928.01
261 | 2022-03-31 |[03.311F R FE4RAT 45 B % 7 FF 7 B 0.00 150.00| 139,541,778.01
262 | 2022-03-31 |[03.31UFRTEMITRERRFED . IEH 0.00 300.00( 139,541,478.01
263 | 2022-03-31 |[03.31]MC R ML 4RAT 58 — T BEAF K FI B 46,217.24 0.00| 139,587,695.25
264 | 2022-03-31 ([03.31fF R FB4RATHRIZ B RS B 0.00 30.00( 139,587,665.25
265 | 2022-03-31 |[03.31]45 e 5 [ PR AR G300 3 A A & Wi o 37,169.87 0.00| 139,624,835.12
266 | 2022-03-31 ([03.31] A% E b AR 7 38 tr # &, WEDk 547,967.81 0.00| 140,172,802.93
267 | 2022-03-31 |[03.31]45 e 5t bR R 30 3 A AL & . Wi 3% 1,528,569.74 0.00( 141,701,372.67
268 | 2022-03-31 |[03.311F AL ERAT AR A & F 4 2% 0.00 276.00| 141,701,096.67
269 | 2022-03-31 |[03.311 R BARATIC R F L 5 0.00 10.00| 141,701,086.67
270 | 2022-03-31 |[03.311{F444820224 F J& R H: 4= £ 57 fR IS 3% 0.00 1,843.80( 141,699,242.87
271 | 2022-03-31 |[03.31]§rH L7 B2 £R J 4 R 20224F FE EE £R 1B 2 2,212.56 0.00| 141,701,455.43
272 | 2022-03-31 |[03.31F414120224F B f& B3 4= 29T 4RI 2 0.00 5,224.10| 141,696,231.33
273 | 2022-03-31 |[03.311fF3C0IE2 A 4 P 45 B 0.00 99.00| 141,696,132.33
274 | 2022-03-31 |[03.3116 47 & T RREBUSS I8 M 2% 3% 0.00 64.00| 141,696,068.33
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275 | 2022-03-31 gﬁ?ggﬁﬁﬁjﬁ@mﬁﬁm'om“EP"TJF == 0.00 10,000.00| 141,686,068.33
278 | 2022-0a-31 (I3 I SEDENERASSRCSTE SR WOS 0.00 10,000.00| 141,676,068.33
277 Piaad ([ 2N R R o ST AR B 0.00 10,000.00| 141,666,068.33
2re'| 204201 (B 21 C DRI SR O0 R a 0.00 10,000.00| 141,656,068.33
75| Poazaea ([ FECRE R OUOR iy 0.00 10,000.00| 141,646,068.33
280 | po7a-day (Lo AR B SR e 10,000.00 0.00| 141,656,068.33
281 | Bopoieg i CIPPENEEaERA 00 i WA TR 10,000.00 0.00| 141,666,068.33
287 | 20ge-gesa] |l F BRI IERRCE 0T s AN 10,000.00 0.00| 141,676,068.33
998 | DORENRY [ 2N RGN SR 10,000.00 0.00| 141,686,068.33
764 | 2E0:03q ([EE0 e RSO s  IM Re i 10,000.00 0.00| 141,696,068.33
285 | 2022:0531 [l A MR ESERE Dol SRRl 10,000.00 0.00| 141,706,068.33
286 | BOPOMISGN [l ISR NRRERREING- SIS SR e 10,000.00 0.00| 141,716,068.33
787 | 20200681 [T EMRIHSEREZCS-2 R A 10,000.00 0.00| 141,726,068.33
288 | 20220551 [ MR SN0 122 SRS b AL 5,000.00 0.00| 141,731,068.33
289 | 20220381 [ PCENRIFALEIRAIZ0FRE S SRR 10,000.00 0.00| 141,741,068.33
200 | 2022-03-31 oS AINCRMRIRIRRIRE-161-REHEA X AL 10,000.00 0.00 141,751,068.33
281 | 202260391 (I RN o O TR vt 10,000.00 0.00| 141761,068.33
787)| 202240531 [l VMR TAE R S 10,000.00 0.00| 141,771,068.33
293 | 2022-03-31 |[03. 3113k EIRARE RS 3 (h R & BLHGETY 1,044,097.86 0.00| 142,815,166.19
294 | 2022-03-31 |[03.311 AT AR LT L 0.00 194.50| 142,814,971.69
295 | 2022-03-31 |[03.311H 8 BATIC KT 4 2 0.00 27.00| 142,814,944.69
296 | 2022-03-31 ([03.31HIRIHATRR THF L 0.00 80.00| 142,814,855.69
297 | 2022-03-31 [[03.31]fH 4k i 47 FR AL T 0.00 53.00| 142,814,802.69
298 | 2022-03-31 [[03.31)fH 4 i 447 FRUT K B T 3 0.00 815.50| 142,813,987.19
299 | 2022-03-31 |FREHBLH 8,200.00 0.00| 142,822,187.19
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20224E3 5
MRS REWHES LT

AL I | 2FAN | REAM IV & P GO 4 IV TS #VE
DLV E s 24,253,632.03| 10,658,040.01 13,595,592.02
HEK 12,746,726.42|  4,269,848.62 8,476,877.80
/N4 3,643,888.93 971,487.61 2,672,401.32
HERHIR 8,806.00 0.00 8,806.00
HEE 361,596.90 0.00 361,596.90
BRELIE 4,032.00 0.00 4,032.00
HEA 14,586.00 9,724.00 4,862.00
MRt 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
XI4RIR 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00
XUk 1,380.00 0.00 1,380.00
IR 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00
X3k 38,720.00 38,720.00 0.00
LERE 29,440.00 9,200.00 20,240.00
-9 &) 5,560.00 5,560.00 0.00
L3 1,760.00 0.00 1,760.00
TN 18,720.00 12,480.00 6,240.00
1% 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00
RN & 102,300.00 0.00 102,300.00
RFHG 2,420.00 2,420.00 0.00
A E R 7,560.00 7,560.00 0.00
NEEAAF 8,800.00 0.00 8,800.00
G2 6,560.00 3,280.00 3,280.00
¥4 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00
HH 118,717.21 118,717.21 0.00
MRt 6,180.00 6,180.00 0.00
H R 13,800.00 6,900.00 6,900.00
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20224E3H
WERBL: BENBL LA
AL I Z2FAN | REBM IVle: AN E I P 3 HUE
LGS 4,400.00 4,400.00 0.00
kL4 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00
RFX 81,000.00 10,000.00 71,000.00
i o 5,100.00 5,100.00 0.00
ZE 11,500.00 0.00 11,500.00
PraE4E 6,560.00 6,560.00 0.00
E=FE 15,810.00 5,270.00 10,540.00
A EIE 4,200.00 2,800.00 1,400.00
BAfEHE 19,440.00 19,440.00 0.00
BEE 38,520.00 25,680.00 12,840.00
BUBhZE AR 298,811.70 0.00 298,811.70
BRE 4 46,628.00 0.00 46,628.00
Bk 2 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00
e E 0.00 2,000.00 -2,000.00
XM 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00
anizd i 18,900.00 6,300.00 12,600.00
R 456,096.00 28,544.00 427,552.00
19577 5,560.00 2,780.00 2,780.00
S 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
1T kK 29,000.00 0.00 29,000.00
=5 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
X2 3E 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00
N8 184,800.00 72,000.00 112,800.00
=X 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
ZERKN 7,740.00 7,740.00 0.00
REEAS 17,400.00 17,400.00 0.00
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A (RGERID B4R

20224E3
WMBHAL: BRI ES : LR AT
Cmmm ) eFA | mEAm | miox | AWIOM | ks i
ST P B 864,162.72 0.00 864,162.72
JE) 38 49,200.00 10,100.00 39,100.00
=S| 15,600.00 0.00 15,600.00
FEXR 680.00 0.00 680.00
X7 8,395.20 8,395.20 0.00
BhigC 51,560.00 25,780.00 25,780.00
BES /NS SRl A B 44,835.00 0.00 44,835.00
TRE 16,740.00 11,160.00 5,580.00
TR AL A TR A ] 343,157.20 343,157.20 0.00
eSS 33,600.00 0.00 33,600.00
2E (HEEAAT 18,900.00 18,900.00 0.00
BREF 38,445.00 25,630.00 12,815.00
B 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
AN 3,200.00 3,200.00 0.00
HE i 27,600.00 18,400.00 9,200.00
hE2 16,200.00 0.00 16,200.00
Ly 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00
S0, 3,200.00 3,200.00 0.00
RN 16,500.00 16,500.00 0.00
TR 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
ot 3,800.00 3,800.00 0.00
TR 10,600.00 0.00 10,600.00
KIFE = 4,600.00 0.00 4,600.00
izt 2,800.00 2,800.00 0.00
+ 3 1,294,973.25 125,555.73 1,169,417.52
FAI GREEIEL) 101,455.20 0.00 101,455.20
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20224E3 F
WMBRANL: REWMHBS O B T8

B FE IR ] ZFAN | REBM IV E¢ AR EL IVl &P #iE
N s 121,175.73|  121,175.73 0.00
HHRM 432,096.00 0.00 432,096.00
mER 380.00 380.00 0.00
KB EAT -25,350.00 0.00 -25,350.00
2T R A ] 61,216.32 0.00 61,216.32
BEEE /N SR A B 600,000.00 0.00 600,000.00
X737 B, 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00
I P AR 33, 5,794,864.24|  3,172,805.28 2,622,058.96
— & 3,488,111.32|  3,172,805.28 315,306.04
“HHE 2,306,752.92 0.00 2,306,752.92
RrE=mis 2,013,000.00 0.00 2,013,000.00
RAEK 3,362,754.95 0.00 3,362,754.95
4 3,362,754.95 0.00 3,362,754.95
BRI R B Rl A ] 3,362,504.96 0.00 3,362,504.96
T4 249.99 0.00 249.99
IKER 2 463,142.14 384,565.74 78,576.40
EP I &3 173,878.25 377,004.04 -203,125.79
B RS 289,263.89 7,561.70 281,702.19
YN 1,558.05 0.00 1,558.05
RIEX B b -1,377.09 305.00 -1,682.09
FHoAth 22,907.87 7,256.70 16,651.17
U B 2 -725.27 0.00 -725.27
W %65 B 3% 3,604.34 0.00 3,604.34
BAE % 5 e 2% 261,462.27 0.00 261,462.27
I F, B 1,833.72 0.00 1,833.72
R4 4R 26,693.24 26,693.24 0.00
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. 2022431
MRELL: BFHES | BLT: I
AR /| &FA | REAM IVLLE A AR % IV 3 &iE
MNFTBBL 00 2007 414.62 414.62 0.00
Hith 7,653,900.66| 5,976,517.79 1,677,382.87
BT 6,035,944.14| 5,814,732.14 221,212.00
MRE R 138,600.00 0.00 138,600.00
EXIMER S 19,500.00 0.00 19,500.00
R R E 2 5,814,732.14| 5,814,732.14 0.00
BRI E 2 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00
AL oRIIE 13,112.00 0.00 13,112.00
At BT AR 16 2 1,617,956.52 161,785.65 1,456,170.87
& it 24,253,632.03| 10,658,040.01 1,;‘;59535%{,02 » “"%‘Q\
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%% (MATERID BH4E

20224E3 H
MR BIITES M. 7T
N (BAD TEHNE | BFEN |RERE IRRE AR AT HL IV EZPe | HIE
IVZREN NPT - 4 29,356,010.02| 3,864,473.96| 25.491,536.06
RiftEE IS 25,088,450.00| 147,400.00| 24,941,050.00
B RIES 25,088,450.00| 147,400.00| 24,941,050.00
RERE 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
AR 1,078,425.00 0.00 1,078,425.00
I Fr AR 3, 15,360,000.00|  130,000.00|  15,230,000.00
K= G5 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00
Yk R 6,620,025.00 17,400.00 6,602,625.00
LA F <& 327,973.96| 327,973.96 0.00
Fid 327,973.96| 327,973.96 0.00
J 7R 43 40K 33,600.00 33,600.00 0.00
AR 4 B 33,600.00 33,600.00 0.00
R 75,690.54 0.00 75,690.54
LHEZK 0.54 0.00 0.54
GLO5Zk T 1 K it b B 4% 75,690.00 0.00 75,690.00
AME
oAt 3,830,295.52| 3,355,500.00 474,795.52
T 19,433.33 0.00 19,433.33
B B R e O s T 19,433.33 0.00 19,433.33
B 9,013.59 0.00 9,013.59
T THRK 3,968.00 0.00 3,968.00
SRR RS 5,045.59 0.00 5,045.59
TR A 3,642,511.10| 3,355,500.00 287,011.10
ERIEL & 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BEARRIE S 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00
YCIN T 2,337.50 0.00 2,337.50
HiRE L& 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
AT T 343,743.00| 343,743.00 0.00
F#B 64,938.14 64,938.14 0.00
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255 (MAYERID BgR

: 20224E3H
WALl AWHESE BAr 5
5N (A fﬁ%?ﬂﬁ ZFN | RERRE A3 A AT HL IVEREEP R HIE
B HAIE AR o0 ) 278,804.86| 278,804.86 0.00
BAENR 46,844.86|  46,844.86 0.00
BRENR 37,000.00 37,000.00 0.00
KEA R 9,300.00 9,300.00 0.00
RIS ERIEANR 39,080.00 39,080.00 0.00
IHEAR 8,200.00 8,200.00 0.00
AT 10,700.00 10,700.00 0.00
e 7 3,500.00 3,500.00 0.00
W AN A 108,480.00|  108,480.00 0.00
KIEHETAEANR 15,700.00 15,700.00 0004,
& it 29,699,753.02| 4,208,216.96 254’91 53696?_,‘
B 1 ﬁ%% =it ST MEATFIE R /N /M% &t ‘,,(44

F2|
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it R

i" > \ 20224E3 H31 H
= ¥
?&i@%ﬁt g AL T
‘ﬁ\;f d 4;&;&" MK | FREK | amEFEESE (0| swK | £k
W= o Tsh F sk
itk s 1 | 136,446,993.90| 142,822,711.19| ek 35
Hep: Bl& 692.50 524.00| RATHIA 36| 28,686,536.06| 25,491,536.06
WATR 136,446,301.40| 142,822,187.19| Riff ¥ 37
TR G5 A 2 | 110,750,000.00| 50,750,000.00| Rif+3EF%k 38
IVALE e 5 4,777,925.76|  13,595,592.02
7 8 nsEh et 41| 28,686,536.06| 25,491,536.06
Mg =it 9 | 251,974,919.66| 207,168,303.21 K HufH:
RV B F=: W8 R B R A K 42
HE (8) %= 10
PRA T = 11
Rl B F=EiE 15
KIATE = KIS fTE T 44
IR BT 16 400,000.00 400,000.00 | FAth 5 :
K AR 2R 17 —E—Ee 45
KRB =a 1t 18 400,000.00 400,000.00| HEIRATEK 46 5,194,428.94 5,343,223.24
I % BE 7= : BN 47 4,168,666.66 4,168,666.66
I % BE 7= R A 19| 440,419,385.42| 440,558,043.11| HAbHAFAI 48 9,363,095.60 9,511,889.90
